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Cabin size trolley suitcase
* Cabin-size.

« Zipped pocket for easy decoration access.

» Semi-rigid base with relief reinforcement and plastic feet for stability.

600D polyester cabin size trolley suitcase. Semi rigid base with
textured protective coating and plastic feet for upright standing. Single
large compartment with top zip access. Zip pocket for easy decoration
access. Side handle.

One Size [ﬁ 350 g/m?

Certifications

VEGAN

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

ﬂ? 1 f 4 CN - China @
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Dimensions (cm)

AU12

AWDE
ALIOS AUOT
Measurements in cm One Size
AUO07 - Total width 32.00
AUO09 - Depth of bottom part 19.50
AU12 - Total height 104.00
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Dark Grey

RVB : 63,60,60
Pantone C : 447C

Pantone TCX : 19-0000TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 4

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

33.00000

37.00000

52.00000

7.00000

8.00000

4

0




